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Product:  

Müllerlight - Chocolate Sprinkles – 160g 
Article Number:  

71552 
 

Product 
Legal Name Müllerlight Vanilla sprinkled with dark chocolate 

Pack Barcode 4025500243616 

Tray Barcode 4025500243623 

Product Weight  160g 

Other 
Shelf Life Indicator Best Before. 

 
Storage Conditions Keep refrigerated 

 
Address Information 
 
 
 
Product Claims 
 

Müller, TF9 3SQ, UK.            
www.muller.co.uk 
Site Identification Mark - UK NP 005 EC   
 
fat free 
high protein 

Pallet Configuration 
Consumer Units per Case 12 

Cases per Layer 10 

Layers per Pallet 
Cases per Pallet 

24 
240 
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Variety  fat free vanilla flavour yogurt with sugars & sweeteners and dark chocolate sprinkles (0.5%) 
Ingredient declaration Yogurt (MILK), Water, Modified Maize Starch, Cocoa Butter, 

Cocoa Powder, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Concentrated 
Butter (MILK), Sugar, Natural Vanilla Flavourings, Flavourings, 
Thickeners: Pectins, Guar Gum; Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, 
Sodium Citrates; Sweeteners: Aspartame, Acesulfame K. 

  
Allergy advise: see ingredients in BOLD 

Ingredients Warnings Contains a source of phenylalanine 

Nutritional Information  Per 100g 
Energy kJ  222kJ  

Energy kcal  52kcal  

Fat  0.5g  

of which saturates  0.3g  

Carbohydrates  6.1g  

of which sugars  5.6g  

Protein  5.1g  

Salt  0.24g  

Calcium  161mg  

% NRV* Per Pot 
 
*NRV is Nutrient Reference Value 

32% 
 
 

Dietary Information 
 Suitable for Vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for Vegans No 

 Suitable for Coeliacs Yes 

Suitable for Lactose Intolerance No 

 


